SIR MOHAMED YUSUF SEAMEN WELFARE FOUNDATION

Training Ship Rapaman

BSc NS, BSc MHS & BACA ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24

1 | Commencement of TY & SYBSc NS 17t July 202 onday

2 | BSc NS Fresher’s Day 24t July 2023 Monday

3 | BSc MHS & BACA Fresher’s Day 01stAug 2023 Tuesday
4 | Vegan Seminar 4t Aug 2023 Friday

5 | Wine Appreciation Session 08t Aug 2023 Tuesday

6 | Food Photography Workshop 09th Aug 2023 Wednesday

7 | Independence Day 15t Aug 2023 Tuesday
8 | Spot Photography 17th Aug 2023 Thursday
9 | Hotel Visit Buffet Lunch 22rd Aug 2023 Tuesday
10 | Biryani Competition 25t Aug 2023 Friday
11 | Class Test (BSc MHS & BACA) 29t to 315 Aug 2023 | Tuesday - Thursday
12 | Teacher’s Day 05t Sep 2023 Tuesday
13 | BSc NS Workshop Practical 6% to 9t Sep 2023 Wed - Sat
11 | Food Styling Workshop 07t Sep 2023 Thursday
14 | Meat Fabrication 08t Sep 2023 Friday
15 | Market Visit 09th Sep 2023 Saturday
16 | Reels Competition 11t Sep 2023 Monday
17 | Gluten Free Seminar 12t Sep 2023 Tuesday
18 | Intra College Competition 14t Sep 2023 Thursday
19 | Napkin Folding Competition 15% Sep 2023 Friday
20 | Founder’s Day 20t Sep 2023 Tuesday
21 | Mid Term Test (BSc NS) 02nd — 07th Oct 2023 Mon - Sat
22 | Nestle Young Star Chef Competition 06t Oct 2023 Friday
23 | Inter House Volleyball Tournament Oct 2023 -

24 | Workshop on Entrepreneurship 09th Oct 2023 Monday
25 | Visit to Confectionary Unit 13t Oct 2023 Friday
26 | Alibaug Visit 14t Oct 2023 Saturday
27 | International Chef Day 20t Oct 2023 Friday
28 | Inter House Volleyball Tournament 215tOct 20 Saturday
29 | Semester End Examination MHS 27th to 31st Oct 2023 Friday - Tuesday
30 | Carving Workshop 07t Nov 2023 Tuesday
31 | Practical Exam 14t - 19t Nov 2023 Monday - Saturday
32 | Amul Chef Competition 19t Nov 2023 Sunday
33 | Career Counseling (Experts) 29t Nov 2023 Wednesday
34 | Inter College Competiton 05t Dec 2023 Tuesday
35 | Personality Dev. Competition 06t Dec 2023 Wednesday
36 | Housekeeping Competition 12th Dec 2023 Tuesday
37 | Semester End Examination (BSc NS) 23rd Nov — 2nd Dec 23 Tuesday - Friday
38 | Elocution Competition 05t Jan 2024 Thursday
39 | Flower Arrangement Workshop 06t Jan 2024 Friday
40 | Vegan/Keto/Gluten Free Seminar 09th Jan 2024 Monday
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41 | OQutdoor Cooking 11thJan 2024 Wednesday
42 | Quiz Competition 17th Jan 2024 Tuesday
43 | Inter House Cricket Tournament Feb 2024 -
44 | Chef's Competition(IYM) Theme 25t Jan 2024 Wednesday
45 | Republic Day 26t Jan 2024 Friday
46 | Career Counselling(Experts) 29th Jan 2024 Sunday
47 | Seminar on Nutrition 02rd Feb 2024 Thursday
48 | Wine Pairing Workshop 03rd Feb 2024 Friday
49 | Cocktail Workshop 07th Feb 2024 Tuesday
50 | Workshop on Entrepreneurship 08th Feb 2024 Wednesday
51 | Sula Visit 09t Feb 2024 Thursday
52 | Visit to Cloud Kitchen 10th Feb 2024 Friday
53 | Better Kitchen Culinary Competition 11th Feb 2024 Saturday
54 | BSc NS Farwell Party March 2024 -
55 | Seminar on Higher Studies 06th March 2024 Monday
56 | Mid Term Exam (BSc NS) March 2024 -
57 | Seminar on Basics of Investment, Share 13t March 2024 Monday

Market etc.
58 | Semester End Examination SYBACA March End 2024 -
59 | Semester End Examination FYBACA April 2024 -
60 | Vacation (BSc MHS & BACA) April End 2024 -
61 | Semester End Examination (BSc MHS) April 2024 -
62 | Semester End Examination (BSc NS) May 2024 -
63 | Vacation (BSc NS) Mid May 2024 .
64 | Commencement of Next Semester BSc June 2024

MHS & BACA )
65 | Commencement of FYBSc MHS & BACA Mid July 2024 .
66 gcgr)nmencement of Next Semester (BSc Mid July 2024 )
67 | Commencement of FYBSc MHS & BACA July End 2024 ’
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